
Find the Devil in You!   

Spirit!Fun!

New Friends! 
Be Part of a Team!  

We Want You!

Competition Cheerleading 
Informational Meeting
Mon 4/4/16 • 7:00 PM
Basking Ridge Community Center
• Open to girls entering 3rd - 8th grade in fall 2016 
• Meeting is REQUIRED for all candidates, new 
  and returning

Competition not for You? 
Spirit Team...
Tues 3/15/16
• Registration OPENS 
• K - 8th grade in fall 2015
Mon 8/15/16
• Practice begins for 3rd - 8th grade
Mon 8/22/16 
• Practice begins for K - 2nd grade

Send us your email to receive future updates.

For more information visit 
our website

 www.ridgeyouthsports.com
click on Cheerleading page

Email • ridgeyouthcheer@aol.com

Competition Try-Out Dates
Tues 3/15/16 
Competition Try-Out Registration 
Opens

Wed 4/27/16 – 6:00 - 8:00 PM 
Get Ready for Try-Outs Clinic 
• Current 2nd - 7th graders • $40

Thurs 5/5/16 – 5:45 - 8:00 PM
Wed 5/11/16 – 5:30 - 8:30 PM
Sat 5/14/16 – 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Try-Out Clinics
• Current 5th, 6th & 7th graders • $60.00

Wed 5/11/16 – 5:30 - 8:30 PM
Sat 5/14/16 – 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Try-Out Clinics
• Current 2nd, 3rd & 4th graders • $45.00

Sun 5/15/16 • TIME TBD 
Individual Tryouts
• All grades

Thurs 05/26/16
Competition Teams Announced 

Sun 6/5/16 – 4:00 - 7:00 PM 
Competition Team Clinic
• Attendance is REQUIRED for all team  		
  members


